

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 30051/2017

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 22-09-2017 in PIL No. 41593/2011 passed by the High Court Of Judicature At Allahabad)

THE STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AKHIL BHARTIYA SARVA JAN
HITAY SARVA JAN SUKHAY PARISHAD

Respondent(s)

Date : 07-11-2017 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHAFor Petitioner(s) *Mr. _____, Adv.
Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList the matter on 10th November, 2017 before
the appropriate Bench.(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER((TAPAN KUMAR CHAKRABORTY)
BRANCH OFFICER

* Appearance slip not given.